https://tangipahoa.org/residents/public-transport
206 E Mulberry St
Amite, La 70422-2524

Tangipahoa Parish Council
2021 Annual Agency Profile

Accountant:

Mrs. Bevin Tabor
(985) 748-3211

General Information
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census

Hammond, LA Salary, Wages, Benefits $42,625
77 Square Miles Materials and Supplies $790

67,629 Population Purchased Transportation $0

410 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs Other Operating Expenses $110,020

Total Operating Expenses  $153,435
Other UZAs Served Reconciling OE Cash Expenditures $0
0 Louisiana Non-UZA

Service Area Statistics

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)

Database Information

Financial Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

27.8% Fare Revenues $0
0.5% Local Funds $13,659
0.0% State Funds $10,421

71.7% Federal Assistance $332,984

100.0% Other Funds $507

Total Operating Funds Expended $357,571

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Square Miles NTDID: 60271 Fare Revenues $0

Population Reporter Type: Separate Service Local Funds $0

State Funds $0

Modal Information Federal Assistance $292,945

Uses of Capital Funds Other Funds $0

Revenue Systems and Facilities and Total Capital Funds Expended $292,945
Mode Vehicles Guideways Stations Other Total
Demand Response $129,587 1 $0 $0 $17,228 $146,815
Bus $99,380 $0 $0 $46,750 $146,130
Total $228,967 $0 $0 $63,978 $292,945

Notes:
1Excludes data for purchased transportation filed separately.

*This agency has a purchased transportation relationship in which they buy service from Tangipahoa Voluntary Council on Aging (NTDID: 60196), and in which the data are captured in another report for mode DR/PT.
*This agency has a purchased transportation relationship in which they buy service from Tangipahoa Voluntary Council on Aging (NTDID: 60196), and in which the data are captured in another report for mode MB/PT.

0.0%
3.8%
2.9%
93.1%
0.1%
100.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%

Operating Funding Sources

93.1%

2:8%

Capital Funding Sources

100.0%


https://tangipahoa.org/residents/public-transport

