## https://tangipahoa.org/residents/public-transport

## Tangipahoa Parish Council 2021 Annual Agency Profile

206 E Mulberry St Amite, La 70422-2524

Accountant:

Mrs. Bevin Tabor (985) 748-3211

General Information							Financial Information				
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census			Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)				Sources of Operating Funds Expended			Operating Funding Sources	Capital Funding Sources
Hammond, LA			Salary, Wages, B	enefits	\$42,625	27.8%	Fare Revenues	\$0	0.0%		_
77 Square Miles			Materials and Supplies		\$790	0.5%	Local Funds	\$13,659	3.8%		
67,629 Population			Purchased Transportation		\$0	0.0%	State Funds	\$10,421	2.9%	2.5%	
410 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs			Other Operating Expenses \$110,020		71.7%	Federal Assistance	\$332,984	93.1%			
			Total Operatin	g Expenses	\$153,435	100.0%	Other Funds	\$507	0.1%		
Other UZAs Served			Reconciling OE Cash Expen	ditures	\$0		<b>Total Operating Funds Expended</b>	\$357,571	100.0%		
0 Louisiana Non-UZA			•					,			
Service Area Statistics			Database Information				Sources of Capital Funds Expended			93.1%	100.0%
Square Miles			NTDID: 60271				Fare Revenues	• \$0	0.0%		
Population			Reporter Type: Separate Service				Local Funds	\$0	0.0%		
							State Funds	\$0	0.0%		
Modal Information					Federal Assistance	\$292,945	100.0%				
Uses of Capital Funds							Other Funds	\$0	0.0%		
	Revenue	Systems and	Facilities and				Total Capital Funds Expended	\$292,945	100.0%		
Mode	Vehicles	Guideways	s Stations	Other		Total	,				
Demand Response	\$129,587 1	\$0	\$0	\$17,228		\$146,815					
Bus	\$99,380 1	\$0		\$46,750		\$146,130					
Total	\$228,967	\$0	\$0	\$63,978		\$292,945					

Notes:

1Excludes data for purchased transportation filed separately.

<sup>\*</sup>This agency has a purchased transportation relationship in which they buy service from Tanqipahoa Voluntary Council on Aging (NTDID: 60196), and in which the data are captured in another report for mode DR/PT.

\*This agency has a purchased transportation relationship in which they buy service from Tanqipahoa Voluntary Council on Aging (NTDID: 60196), and in which the data are captured in another report for mode MB/PT.